TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	
OGGI'S PIZZA & BREWING COMPANY	FORMERLY Stuft Pizza & Brewing Company	03/10/2006	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	OGGI'S PIZZA & BREWING COMPANY		
Street Address:	1245 Puerta Del Sol		
City:	San Clemente		
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA		
Postal Code:	92673		
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2865637	OGGI'S PIZZA & BREWING CO.

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (619)238-5344

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (619) 696-0520

Email: thanasi@thelawcorp.com
Correspondent Name: Thanasi K. Preovolos
Address Line 1: 401 B Street, Suite 1160

Address Line 4: San Diego, CALIFORNIA 92101

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	208-011
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Thanasi K. Preovolos
Signature:	/Thanasi K. Preovolos/
Date:	03/10/2006

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003264 FRAME: 0720

900043951

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 003264 FRAME: 0721

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003264 FRAME: 0722

RECORDED: 03/10/2006